Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 17.08.2013

U11 mannlich

Rang

Nr

10
3
179
15
18
190
224
189
181
28
79
158
211
205
177
96
241
253
232

Name

Feurstein Kilian
Grab Nico

Fischer Timo
Blochlinger Nanuk
Moosbrugger Nils
Regli Dario
Stadler Sandro
Langenegger Sven
Zircher Davide
Baumeler Fabian
Veljovic Luca-llija
Wasescha Silvan
Dirr Noe

Rickli Janis

Graf Urban
Prisching Tobias
Koller Fabio
Keller Dario
Signer Finn

Jg
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004

Ort

Dornbirn
Thal
Feldkirch
Heiden
Hohenems
Walzenhausen
Hinterforst
Walenstadt
Thal

Staad
Fussach
Savognin
Eichberg
Thal
Appenzell
Hohenems
Appenzell
Appenzell
Thal

Team

RV Dornbirn

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Union RV Dornbirn
Manosveloshop / VC Altstatten
MTB-Team Hohenems

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Pink Gili Altstatten

SusoBike Walenstadt

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
OAMTC RV DJ Bikeshop Hard

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
RMC Appenzell
MTB-Team Hohenems

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Gesamt

08:27.2
08:46.0
08:47.6
09:15.4
09:15.7
09:40.2
09:42.2
09:47.7
09:50.2
09:51.7
09:57.8
10:04.1
10:37 4
10:39.3
10:420
10:42.1
11:459
11:46.4
12:29.7



